Spring Hill Farm Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda
Date: Monday, Feb 15, 2021 Time: 7pm

This meeting will take place electronically and will be recorded. In order to participate,
go to https://zoom.us/j/84430082237
Or participate via telephone +1 (929) 205-6099
Meeting ID: 844 3008 2237

Old Business

Approval of Minutes

1.
2.

Grant application status
Hay / Cows - Continued discussion

New Business

1.

2.
3.
4

Tapping trees at Farm

Fall Fest (Establish date?)

Review of Action Items

Next meeting- Monday Mar 15%, 2021

Action Items

Beth- Mar 31- Obtain soil sample from Wason Road field
Chuck-Mar 31 —Obtain per Acre Cost for Spreading fertilizer
ALL- Increase Membership by 2- June 30

Adjournment


https://zoom.us/j/84430082237

